Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

, ?? Tasmanina Trailable and Sports Boat

Championships SMS and CBH 2011

Rank Fleet Boat Name

Final Series Results

Class

Sail

Helm
No

- Sailed: 6 Discards: 1 Ratings: TCF

TCF

R1 R2 R3

R4 R5 R6 Nett

1.0 2.0

2.0 1.0

3.0 BNF

4.0 3.0

BNS DNC

6.0 5.0

5.0 4.0

BNS DNC

6.0

11.0

11.0

22.0

28.0

28.0

30.0

33.0

SMS Fleet
1 SMS
2 SMS
3 SMS
4 SMS
5 SMS
6 SMS
7 SMS
8 SMS
1 CBH
2 CBH
3 CBH
4 CBH
5 CBH
6 CBH

Shaw Contracting Elliott 780 13 David Shepherd 0.828 1.0 26 1.0 1.0
Pure Blond Thompson 7 7009 ke 0.829 2.0 3-8 3.0 3.0
Widdowson
Resin Dog Mungral 750 5000 Sam Edmunds 0.861 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Mustard Cutter ';ggmpson 599 Scott Creedon 0.868 88 5.0 4.0 6.0
WA Cromerty 4 hcon 7 5887  Steve Harrison  0.827 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0
Engineers
Livewire Elliott 7 77 Peter Brooks 0.771 4.0 6.0 88 7.0
Ellusive Eliott 770 490  Malcolm 0.804 7.0 8.0 6.0 DNF
Stevens
Plasterd Elliott 780 801  Tim Ferguson 0.772 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0
- Sailed: 6 Discards: 1 Ratings: TCF
More Mischif Hartley 16 1461 Mike Darby 0.635 3-8 1.0 2.0 1.0
Kari Hartley 18 70 Richard Grant 0.632 48 2.0 1.0 4.0
Bad Influence Sonata 7.4 2651 Michael Jones 0.765 2.0 3.0 46 2.0
YXQ;E FElE"s Castle 650 70  Steve Beams  0.725 1.0 4.0 5:8 3.0
Contract Killer Elliott 5.9 5 Dmitri Alan 0.775 5.0 5.0 68 6.0
Octopussy Clubman8 007 Danny 0.805 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0

Rank Fleet Boat Name

SMS Fleet
1 SMS
2 SMS
3 SMS

SMS

SMS
6 SMS
7 SMS
8 SMS

- Start time:
Shaw
Contracting

Pure Blond

Resin Dog

Livewire
Plasterd

WA
Cromerty
Engineers

Ellusive

Mustard
Cutter

Class
11:40:00
Elliott 780

Thompson
7

Mungral
750

Elliott 7
Elliott 780

Thompson

Elliott 770

Thompson
750

13

7009

5000

77
801

5887

490

599

Cunningham

R1

David
Shepherd

Mike
Widdowson

Sam
Edmunds

Peter Brooks
Tim Ferguson

Steve
Harrison

Malcolm
Stevens

Scott
Creedon

TCF Start

0.828

0.829

0.861

0.771
0.772

0.827

0.804

0.868

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40
11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

Finish

12:26:36

12:27:37

12:26:55

12:38:28
12:43:02

12:39:31

12:41:34

12:37:47

Elapsed

0:46:36

0:47:37

0:46:55

0:58:28
1:03:02

0:59:31

1:01:34

0:57:47

1.0
3.0
2.0

2.0
1.0
3.0

4.0

5.0 5.0

BNS DNC

Corrected

0:38:35

0:39:28

0:40:24

0:45:05
0:48:40

0:49:13

0:49:30

0:50:09

7.0
11.0
12.0

16.0

26.0

27.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0



Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Corrected Nett

Elapsed

CBH Fleet - Start time: 11:35:00

1 CBH \I\’,IV:;‘Z Fella's ~ctle 650 70  Steve Beams 0.725 11:35 12:27:07 0:52:07 0:37:47 1.0
2 gy Bad Sonata 7.4 2651 Michael 0.765 11:35 12:27:02 0:52:02 0:39:48 2.0

Influence Jones

3 CBH More Mischif Hartley 16 1461 Mike Darby  0.635 11:35 12:44:40 1:09:40 0:44:14 3.0
4  CBH Kari Hartley 18 70 éi;hn"’trd 0.632 11:35 12:45:45 1:10:45 0:44:43 4.0
5 CBH Eﬁlr;trrad Elliott 5.9 5 Dmitri Alan  0.775 11:35 12:35:58 1:00:58 0:47:15 5.0
6 CBH Octopussy  Clubman 8 007 D3NNy 0.805 11:35 12:36:28 1:01:28 0:49:29 6.0

Cunningham

R2
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Elapsed Corrected
SMS Fleet - Start time: 13:40:00
. Mungral Sam . 1. aa. .
1 SMS Resin Dog 750 5000 Edmunds 0.861 13:40 14:11:53 0:31:53 0:27:27 1.0
2 sms ShaW  gigir7g0 13 David 0.828 13:40 14:14:14 0:34:14 0:28:21 2.0
Contracting Shepherd
3 SMS Pure Blond  1MOMPSON 5qqq Mike 0.829 13:40 14:15:27 0:35:27 0:29:23 3.0
7 Widdowson
Ll Thompson Steve
4 SMS Cromerty P 5887 Harri 0.827 13:40 14:17:00 0:37:00 0:30:36 4.0
) arrison
Engineers
Mustard Thompson Scott . e, P oA,
5 SMS Cutter 750 599 Creedon 0.868 13:40 14:15:21 0:35:21 0:30:41 5.0
SMS Livewire Elliott 7 77 Peter Brooks 0.771 13:40 14:20:12 0:40:12 0:31:00 6.0
SMS Plasterd Elliott 780 801 Tim Ferguson 0.772 13:40 14:20:41 0:40:41 0:31:24 7.0
8 SMS Ellusive Elliott 770 490 I\S/Ifelsglr?; 0.804 13:40 14:23:19 0:43:19 0:34:50 8.0

CBH Fleet - Start time: 13:35:00

1 CBH More Mischif Hartley 16 1461 Mike Darby  0.635 13:35 14:22:24 0:47:24 0:30:06 1.0
. Richard
2 CBH Kari Hartley 18 70 ~ ~o% 0.632 13:35 14:24:13 0:49:13 0:31:06 2.0
3 cpy Bad Sonata 7.4 2651 Michael 0.765 13:35 14:17:56 0:42:56 0:32:51 3.0
Influence ' Jones ' ' T e e '
4  CcBH \|\I4V:g|;t.(ce Fella's . ctle 650 70  Steve Beams 0.725 13:35 14:20:57 0:45:57 0:33:19 4.0
5 CBH Eﬁlr;trrad Elliott 5.9 5 Dmitri Alan ~ 0.775 13:35 14:18:45 0:43:45 0:33:54 5.0
6 CBH Octopussy  Clubman 8 007 D3NNy 0.805 13:35 14:20:12 0:45:12 0:36:23 6.0

Cunningham

R3
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
SMS Fleet - Start time: 15:05:00
Shaw . David . . - an.
1 SMS Contracting Elliott 780 13 Shepherd 0.828 15:05 15:44:02 0:39:02 0:32:19 1.0
2 SMS ResinDog Mungral 544, Sam 0.861 15:05 15:43:31 0:38:31 0:33:10 2.0
750 Edmunds
3 SMS  Pure Blond 7009 0.829 15:05 15:45:07 0:40:07 0:33:15 3.0



Sail

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

4 SMS
5 SMS
6 SMS
7 SMS
8 SMS

Mustard
Cutter

WA
Cromerty
Engineers

Ellusive

Plasterd

Livewire

No

Thompson
7

Thompson

750 599

Thompson 5887

Elliott 770 490

Elliott 780
Elliott 7

801
77

CBH Fleet - Start time: 15:00:00

Helm

Mike
Widdowson
Scott
Creedon

Steve
Harrison

Malcolm
Stevens

TCF Start Finish

0.868 15:05 15:44:16 0:39:16 0:34:05

0.827 15:05 15:46:19 0:41:19 0:34:10

0.804 15:05 15:49:34 0:44:34 0:35:50

Tim Ferguson 0.772 15:05 15:52:06 0:47:06 0:36:22
Peter Brooks 0.771 15:05 15:52:39 0:47:39 0:36:44

Elapsed Corrected Nett

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

1 CBH

2 CBH More Mischif Hartley 16

3 CBH
4 CBH
5 CBH
6 CBH

Kari

Octopussy
Bad
Influence

White Fella's
Magic

Contract
Killer

Hartley 18 70
1461

Clubman 8 007

Sonata 7.4 2651
Castle 650 70

Elliott 5.9 5

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

SMS Fleet
1 SMS
2 SMS
3 SMS
4 SMS
5 SMS
6 SMS
7 SMS
8 SMS

Shaw
Contracting

Resin Dog

Pure Blond

WA
Cromerty
Engineers

Plasterd

Mustard
Cutter

Livewire

Ellusive

- Start time: 16:35:00

Elliott 780 13

Mungral
750

Thompson
7

5000

7009

Thompson

7 5887

Elliott 780

Thompson
750

Elliott 7

801

599

77

Elliott 770 490

CBH Fleet - Start time: 16:30:00

Richard
Grant

Mike Darby

Danny
Cunningham

Michael
Jones

Steve Beams

Dmitri Alan

R4

David
Shepherd

Sam
Edmunds
Mike
Widdowson

Steve
Harrison

Tim Ferguson

Scott
Creedon

Peter Brooks

Malcolm
Stevens

0.632 15:00

0.635 15:00

0.805 15:00

0.765 15:00

0.725 15:00

0.775 15:00

0.828 16:35

0.861 16:35

0.829 16:35

0.827 16:35

0.772 16:35

0.868 16:35
0.771 16:35

0.804

15:55:47 0:55:47

15:55:46 0:55:46

15:44:58 0:44:58

15:47:27 0:47:27
15:51:06 0:51:06

15:52:22 0:52:22

Finish

17:27:29 0:52:29

17:26:17 0:51:17

17:28:18 0:53:18

17:29:12 0:54:12

17:33:59 0:58:59

17:28:00 0:53:00

17:37:39 1:02:39

DNF

0:35:15

0:35:25

0:36:12

0:36:18

0:37:03

0:40:35

Elapsed Corrected

0:43:27

0:44:09

0:44:11

0:44:49

0:45:32

0:46:00

0:48:18

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

1 CBH
2 CBH
3 CBH
4  CBH
5 CBH
6  CBH

More Mischif

Bad
Influence

White Fella's
Magic

Kari

Octopussy

Contract
Killer

Hartley 16 1461

Sonata 7.4 2651

Castle 650 70

Hartley 18 70

Clubman 8 007

Elliott 5.9 5

Mike Darby
Michael
Jones

Steve Beams
Richard
Grant

Danny
Cunningham

Dmitri Alan

0.635 16:30

0.765 16:30

0.725 16:30

0.632 16:30

0.805 16:30

0.775 16:30

17:43:10 1:13:10

17:32:04 1:02:04

17:36:58 1:06:58

17:47:17 1:17:17

17:32:14 1:02:14

17:37:20 1:07:20

0:46:28

0:47:29

0:48:33

0:48:51

0:50:06

0:52:11

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0



R5

Finish Corrected Nett

Elapsed

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class

SMS Fleet - Start time: 13:14:00

1 smMs Shaw Elliott 780 13  David 0.828 13:14 13:54:50 0:40:50 0:33:49 1.0
Contracting Shepherd
2 SMS Pure Blond Thempson .,qq Mike 0.829 13:14 13:55:13 0:41:13 0:34:10 2.0
7 Widdowson
. Mungral Sam . Ea. =a. oA,
3 SMS ResinDog g0 5000 250 0.861 13:14 13:53:59 0:39:59 0:34:26 3.0
Ny =t CIRNTRER e SR 0.868 13:14 13:54:03 0:40:03 0:34:46 4.0
Cutter 750 Creedon
5 SMS  Ellusive Elliott 770 490 Halcolm 0.804 13:14 13:58:36 0:44:36 0:35:52 5.0
Stevens
6 SMS  Livewire Eliott 7 77  Peter Brooks 0.771 13:14 14:03:14 0:49:14 0:37:58 6.0
WA
7 SMS Cromerty  1NOMPSON ggq, Steve 0.827 DNS 9.0
. Harrison
Engineers
7 SMS Plasterd Elliott 780 801 Tim Ferguson 0.772 DNS 9.0
CBH Fleet - Start time: 13:05:00
1 CBH More Mischif Hartley 16 1461 Mike Darby  0.635 13:05 14:03:28 0:58:28 0:37:08 1.0
2 cpy Bad Sonata 7.4 2651 Michael 0.765 13:05 13:54:00 0:49:00 0:37:29 2.0
Influence Jones
3 CBH Kari Hartley 18 70 (Ra'rcahnatrd 0.632 13:05 14:05:00 1:00:00 0:37:55 3.0
4  CBH nv:;i Fella's  -astle 650 70  Steve Beams 0.725 13:05 13:59:34 0:54:34 0:39:34 4.0
5  CBH Eicl’l';trrad Elliott 59 5  Dmitri Alan  0.775 13:05 13:58:02 0:53:02 0:41:06 5.0
6 CBH Octopussy Clubman 8 007 DM 0.805 DNS 7.0

Cunningham

R6
Rank Fleet Boat Name Class Finish Elapsed Corrected
SMS Fleet - Start time: 14:20:00
1 SMS Pure Blond  1MOMPSON 5qqq Mike 0.829 14:20 15:00:05 0:40:05 0:33:14 1.0
7 Widdowson
2 S D Elliott 780 13  2avid 0.828 14:20 15:01:02 0:41:02 0:33:59 2.0
Contracting Shepherd
Mustard Thompson Scott . ca. s, oA
3 SMS Cutter 750 599 Creedon 0.868 14:20 14:59:59 0:39:59 0:34:42 3.0
. . Malcolm . R e e
4 SMS Ellusive Elliott 770 490 0.804 14:20 15:03:35 0:43:35 0:35:02 4.0
Stevens
5 SMS Livewire Elliott 7 77 Peter Brooks 0.771 14:20 15:09:19 0:49:19 0:38:01 5.0
. Mungral Sam
6 SMS Resin Dog 750 5000 Edmunds 0.861 DNF 9.0
WA
6  SMS Cromerty  1NOMPSON ggq, Steve 0.827 DNC 9.0
. 7 Harrison
Engineers
6 SMS Plasterd Elliott 780 801 Tim Ferguson 0.772 DNC 9.0
CBH Fleet - Start time: 14:15:00
1 CBH Kari Hartley 18 70 (Rai;hnalrd 0.632 14:15 15:09:22 0:54:22 0:34:22 1.0
2 CBH More Mischif Hartley 16 1461 Mike Darby  0.635 14:15 15:10:04 0:55:04 0:34:58 2.0
CBH Sonata 7.4 2651 0.765 14:15 15:00:58 0:45:58 0:35:10 3.0



Sail

Rank Fleet Boat Name Class No Helm TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett
Bad Michael
Influence Jones
4 CBH \|~/4V:gl;t|§ Fella's -astle 650 70  Steve Beams 0.725 14:15 15:06:12 0:51:12 0:37:07 4.0
5  CBH Eﬁlr"atrra“ Elliott 59 5  Dmitri Alan  0.775 14:15 15:05:20 0:50:20 0:39:01 5.0
6 CBH Octopussy  Clubman 8 007 223NNy 0.805 DNC 7.0

Cunningham

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com




